Villa Vacation Rental
974 Sqft - 2933 North Balcombe Street, Bernburg,

Arkansas

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Appliances

4 Washing Machine

Villa

Vacation Rental
1011

$318,000

6

7

7

974 Sqft

1982

687 Sqft

4/ Cleaning Service

Features

4/ Heating System

+ Elevator
+ Pet Policy
+ Fireplace

+ Storage

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

< Cooling System

+ View
+ Kitchen
+ Roof Deck
UsS
AR
Totowa
Bernburg

North Balcombe
Street

2933



Postal Code:

Floor Number:

Longitude:

Latitude:

83664

0

w92° 10' 5.4"

N35° 12' 3.8"

Neighborhood
Train Station: 66 Minutes
Airport: 27 Minutes

Park: 78 Minutes



