# Villa Vacation Rental

974 Sqft - 2933 North Balcombe Street, Bernburg, Arkansas





#### **Basic Details**

Property Type:	Villa	
Listing Type:	<b>Vacation Rental</b>	
Listing ID:	1011	
Price:	\$318,000	
Bedrooms:	6	
Bathrooms:	7	
Half Bathrooms:	7	
Square Footage:	974 Sqft	
Year Built:	1982	
Lot Area:	687 Sqft	

Cleaning Service

#### Features

$\sqrt{}$	Heating System	$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System
$\sqrt{}$	Elevator	$\sqrt{}$	View
$\sqrt{}$	Pet Policy	$\sqrt{}$	Kitchen
$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace	$\sqrt{}$	Roof Deck
$\sqrt{}$	Storage		

## **Appliances**

√	Washing Machine	
	-	

## Address Map

Country:	US
State:	AR
County:	Totowa
City:	Bernburg
Street:	North Balcombe Street
Street Number:	2933

Postal Code:	83664	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W92° 10' 5.4''	
Latitude:	N35° 12' 3.8''	

## Neighborhood

Train Station: 66 Minutes

Airport: 27 Minutes

Park: 78 Minutes